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LEVEL ujp GIVEAWAYS

Total: 558

Jamie Macdonald
Lee Gilmour
Andrew Edge
Cassidy O'connell
Donald Macarthur
Craig Chapman
Andrew Edge
Mark Leigh
Jamie Webb
Nicholas Dawson
John Barlow
Ben Evans
Tegan Van Der Merwe
Craig Chapman
YQ
Lee Gilmour
Jake Mason
Michael Steele
Nicholas Dawson
Andrew Edge
Steve Hollingsworth
Brooklyn Adams
Lewis Bell
Donald Macarthur
Ben Evans
Ben Evans
Lee Gilmour
Tegan Van Der Merwe
Harry Johnson
Courtney Lester
Mark Leigh
Will Hughes

Draw: April 25, 2024 9:00 pm

49
52
53
54
55
56
58
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
72
73
75
76
1
78
80
81
82
84
85
88
89
90

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Lee Gilmour
Daniel Bridgewater
Tegan Van Der Merwe
Kamil Pranszke
Karl Osmand
Nicholas Dawson
Jane Eaglesome
John Barlow
Donald Macarthur
Bart Prince
Ben Evans
Jack Chadburn
Tegan Van Der Merwe
Bart Prince
Jordan O
Nicholas Dawson
Jamie Webb
Jordan Clements
Andrew Edge
Craig Chapman
Andrew Edge
Ben Evans
Lee Gilmour
Jamie Webb
Liam Tattersall
Ben Evans
Neville Scott
Karl Osmand
Jordan O
Jane Eaglesome
John Barlow

Carl Lewis

91

92

93

94

96

97

98

100
102
103
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
119
120
121
123
124
125
126
127
128

£100 FOR 35p #1

Michael Steele
John Barlow
John Barlow

Kamil Pranszke
Jamie Webb
Evelyn Jarvis

Nicholas Dawson
Karl Osmand
Jamie Webb
Sandip Tailor

Bart Prince
Steve Hollingsworth
Josh Lloyd-hutchinson
Leslie Dewar
Lee Gilmour

Brooklyn Adams

Nicholas Dawson
Will Hughes
James Clyde
Mark Shields
Will Hughes

Donald Macarthur

Jordan Clements

Jordan Clements

Kamil Pranszke
Karl Osmand
Jamie Webb

Tegan Van Der Merwe
Lee Gilmour
Jamie Webb

Kev Doyle

Jordan Clements
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£100 FOR 35p #1

131
132
134
136
137
138
139
140
141
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
154
156
158
159
160
162
163
164
166
170
172
173
174
176

Total: 558

Karl Osmand
Nicholas Dawson
John Barlow
Nicholas Dawson
Andrew Edge
Jordan Clements
Andrew Edge
Andrew Edge
Andrew Edge
Lee Gilmour
Craig Chapman
Cassidy O'connell
Andrew Edge
Richard Balding
Ben Evans
Steve Hollingsworth
Josh Lloyd-hutchinson
Bart Prince
Karl Gould
Craig Chapman
Daniel Bridgewater
Lewis Bell
Jamie Webb
Andrew Edge
Jamie Webb
Andrew Edge
Krzysztof Pranszke
Jack Chadburn
Jordan Clements
John Barlow
Nicholas Dawson

Lee Gilmour

Draw: April 25, 2024 9:00 pm

178
179
180
182
183
185
187
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
199
200
202
204
205
207
208
209
210
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Andrew Edge
Michael Steele
Jack Chadburn

Donald Macarthur

Jamie Webb

Craig Chapman
Steve Hollingsworth

John Barlow

Brooklyn Adams
Jane Eaglesome

Colin Paxton
Michael Steele

Karl Osmand
Harry Johnson

Donald Macarthur
Neville Scott
Jordan Clements
Steve Hollingsworth
Steve Hollingsworth
Brooklyn Adams
Jack Chadburn

Andrew Edge

Liam Tattersall
Jordan Clements
Nicholas Dawson

Lee Gilmour
Nicholas Dawson
Neville Scott
Jack Chadburn
Kamil Pranszke
Steve Hollingsworth

Nicholas Dawson

219
221
224
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
243
244
245
246
247
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

Andrew Edge
Mark Leigh
Jack Chadburn
Will Hughes
Jamie Webb
Lee Gilmour
Will Hughes
Andrew Edge
Karl Osmand
Cassidy O'connell
Josh Lloyd-hutchinson
Daniel Bridgewater
Nicholas Dawson
Jack Chadburn
Tegan Van Der Merwe
Michael Steele
Andrew Edge
John Barlow
Bart Prince
Steve Hollingsworth
Craig Chapman
Karl Osmand
Craig Chapman
Jamie Webb
Michael Steele
Steve Hollingsworth
Craig Chapman
Jordan Clements
Jordan Clements
Bart Prince
Nicholas Dawson

Tegan Van Der Merwe
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257 Andrew Edge 301 James Clyde 348 Lee Gilmour

258 Bart Prince 302 Nicholas Dawson 349 Jane Eaglesome
260 Krzysztof Pranszke 303 Brooklyn Adams 350 Andrew Edge

262 Jordan O 305 Krzysztof Pranszke 351 Mark Shields

263 Lee Gilmour 306 Jamie Webb 352 Tegan Van Der Merwe
264 Andrew Edge 307 Cassidy O'connell 353 Carl Lewis

267 Andrew Edge 309 Andrew Edge 354 Nicholas Dawson
268 Will Hughes 311 Mark Shields 355 Josh Lloyd-hutchinson
269 Tegan Van Der Merwe 312 Lee Gilmour 356 Jamie Webb

274 Christopher Booth 313 John Barlow 360 Liam Tattersall
275 John Barlow 315 Tegan Van Der Merwe 361 Karl Osmand

276 Ben Evans 317 Donald Macarthur 363 Tegan Van Der Merwe
277 Mark Shields 318 Marcel Ebanks 364 Karl Gould

278 Jordan O 320 Mattie Boughton 365 Andrew Edge
279 Lee Gilmour 322 Anthony Green 366 Tegan Van Der Merwe
280 Mark Shields 323 Jake Mason 369 Andrew Edge

281 Christopher Booth 325 Jazz Singh 371 Mattie Boughton
283 Donald Macarthur 328 Ben Evans 372 John Barlow

284 Jack Chadburn 329 Jamie Webb 374 Craig Chapman
285 Andrew Edge 330 Tegan Van Der Merwe 375 John Barlow

286 Ben Smith 331 Andrew Edge 376 Jack Chadburn
287 Donald Macarthur 332 Mattie Boughton 377 John Barlow

288 Jamie Webb 333 Rhys Stinton-clarke 378 Cassidy O'connell
289 Jack Chadburn 336 Andrew Edge 379 Michael Steele
290 Lee Gilmour 337 Liam Lloyd-hutchinson 380 Andrew Edge
291 Will Hughes 338 Mark Leigh 381 Lee Gilmour

293 Andrew Edge 339 Ben Evans 383 Andrew Edge
294 Bart Prince 341 Andrew Edge 384 Will Hughes

295 Tegan Van Der Merwe 342 Andrew Edge 386 Jordan Clements
296 Colin Paxton 343 Andrew Edge 387 Lee Gilmour

298 Josh Lloyd-hutchinson 345 James Clyde 388 Daniel Bloor

300 Andrew Edge 346 Michael Steele 389 Jamie Macdonald

Total: 558 < Draw: April 25, 2024 9:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 6
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391
392
393
394
395
397
398
399
400
401
403
404
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
422
423
425
426
427

Total: 558

Lee Gilmour
Andrew Edge
Andrew Edge
Andrew Edge

Ben Evans
Nicholas Dawson

Lee Gilmour

Harry Johnson
Donald Macarthur

Jamie Webb
James Clyde

Neville Scott
Andrew Edge

Mohammed Hafiz
Jordan O
Steve Hollingsworth
Jack Chadburn
Andrew Edge
Andrew Edge
Nicholas Dawson
Bart Prince
Ben Evans
Jordan Clements
Michael Steele
Andrew Edge
Marcel Ebanks
Mattie Boughton

Jamie Webb
Andrew Edge

Craig Chapman
Kamil Pranszke

Andrew Edge

Draw: April 25, 2024 9:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook.

428
429
431
432
434
435
438
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
449
450
452
453
454
455
456
459
460
461
462
465
466
467
468
469
470
471

Donald Macarthur
Daniel Bridgewater
Lee Gilmour
Colin Paxton
James Clyde
Neville Scott
Tegan Van Der Merwe
Kamil Pranszke
Jordan Clements
John Barlow
Courtney Lester
Jack Chadburn
Jamie Webb
John Barlow
Ben Smith
Lee Gilmour
Andrew Edge
John Barlow
Jamie Webb
Jake Mason
Craig Chapman
Courtney Lester
Craig Chapman
Karl Gould
Andrew Edge
Tegan Van Der Merwe
Andrew Edge
Anthony Green
Christopher Booth
Josh Lloyd-hutchinson
Mark Leigh

Nicholas Dawson

472
473
475
476
478
479
480
481
484
485
486
487
488
489
491
492
493
494
495
497
498
499
500
502
504
506
507
508
509
510
513
514

Mark Leigh
Jamie Webb
Ashley Wigley
Nicholas Dawson
John Barlow
Cassidy O'connell
Steve Hollingsworth
Lewis Bell
Kamil Pranszke
Jordan O
Nicholas Dawson
Jordan O
Andrew Edge
John Barlow
Will Hughes
Jamie Webb
Daniel Bridgewater
Kamil Pranszke
Bart Prince
Colin Paxton
Jack Chadburn
Krzysztof Pranszke
Jack Chadburn
Jordan Clements
Brooklyn Adams
Neville Scott
Jordan Clements
John Barlow
Donald Macarthur
Ben Evans
Andrew Edge

John Barlow
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515
516
517
518
519
520
521
523
524
525
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
543
545
547
548
549
550
553

Total: 558

Will Hughes
Nicholas Dawson
Andrew Edge
Michael Steele
Ben Evans
Steve Hollingsworth
Andrew Edge
Kamil Pranszke
Nicholas Dawson
Jack Chadburn
Lee Gilmour
Cassidy O'connell
Nicholas Dawson
Donald Macarthur
Jack Chadburn
Jordan Clements
Leslie Dewar
Jake Mason
Jamie Webb
Jordan Clements
Bart Prince
Lee Gilmour
Michael Steele
Liam Tattersall
Bart Prince
Jamie Webb
Ben Evans
Liam Tattersall
Tegan Van Der Merwe
Michael Steele
Will Hughes
Mark Leigh

Draw: April 25, 2024 9:00 pm

554
555
558
559
561
562
563
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
574
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
591
593
595
596
597

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Craig Chapman
Leslie Dewar
Jamie Webb

Nicholas Dawson

Jack Chadburn

Andrew Edge
Jordan O
Ben Evans

Jamie Webb

Andrew Edge

Liam Tattersall
Lee Gilmour
Will Hughes

Jordan Clements
Mark Shields

Krzysztof Pranszke
Andrew Edge
Lee Gilmour
Karl Osmand
Cassidy O'connell
Josh Lloyd-hutchinson
Andrew Edge
Andrew Edge

Brooklyn Adams

Jane Eaglesome
Mark Shields

Marcel Ebanks

Sophie Pedder

Sophie Pedder

Jamie Macdonald
Donald Macarthur

Evelyn Jarvis

599
600
601
602
603
605
606
607
608
609
610
612
613
614
615
617
618
619
621
622
623
625
626
627
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637

Lee Gilmour
Jamie Webb
John Barlow
Donald Macarthur
Brooklyn Adams
Rhys Stinton-clarke
Josh Lloyd-hutchinson
Lee Gilmour
Brooklyn Adams
Steve Hollingsworth
Jamie Webb
John Barlow
Lee Gilmour
Andrew Edge
Courtney Lester
Andrew Edge
Andrew Edge
James Clyde
Krzysztof Pranszke
Andrew Edge
John Barlow
Donald Macarthur
Lee Gilmour
Nicholas Dawson
Michael Steele
Jack Chadburn
Liam Tattersall
Andrew Edge
Brooklyn Adams
Steve Hollingsworth
Steve Hollingsworth

Jordan Clements
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638 Liam Tattersall 689 Leslie Dewar 733 Mark Leigh
641 Donald Macarthur 690 Steve Hollingsworth 734 Liam Tattersall
642 Michael Steele 692 Josh Lloyd-hutchinson 737 Mark Leigh
644 Leslie Dewar 693 Steve Hollingsworth 738 Neville Scott
645 Jamie Macdonald 694 Ben Evans 739 Will Hughes
646 Jack Chadburn 695 Lee Gilmour 741 Josh Lloyd-hutchinson
647 Mark Leigh 697 Steve Hollingsworth 742 Harry Johnson
649 Sophie Pedder 698 Lee Gilmour 743 Liam Tattersall
650 Nicholas Dawson 699 Colin Paxton 744 Lee Gilmour
651 Andrew Edge 700 Jazz Singh 745 Leslie Dewar
653 Colin Paxton 702 Leslie Dewar 746 Leslie Dewar
655 Lee Gilmour 706 John Barlow 747 Andrew Edge
656 Ben Evans 707 Carl Lewis 749 Jamie Webb
657 Jack Chadburn 708 Leslie Dewar 750 Jake Mason
658 Jordan Clements 709 Steve Hollingsworth

659 Ben Smith 710 Nicholas Dawson

660 Carl Lewis 712 Ben Evans

661 Andrew Edge 713 Andrew Edge

662 Lee Gilmour 714 Will Hughes

667 Jamie Webb 717 Lee Gilmour

670 Andrew Edge 718 Andrew Edge

672 Andrew Edge 719 Will Hughes

673 Kamil Pranszke 721 Lee Gilmour

675 Nicholas Dawson 722 Bart Prince

676 Cassidy O'connell 723 Bart Prince

679 Cassidy O'connell 724 Nicholas Dawson

681 Andrew Edge 725 Andrew Edge

682 Lee Gilmour 727 Jordan Clements

684 Ben Evans 729 Lorand Pavai

686 Lee Gilmour 730 Steve Hollingsworth

687 Leslie Dewar 731 Andrew Edge

688 Lee Gilmour 732 Neville Scott

Total: 558 < Draw: April 25, 2024 9:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 6
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